
Stars of the Week 

Year 1 - Noah - a phonics          
superstar ! 

STAINDROP MERCURY 

Monday 20th May 2019 

Year 2 - Michael for being    
amazing for the past two  
weeks. Your attitude has  
been amazing. Keep it up!  

Year 3 - Ava for doing some    
fabulous writing  this week with 
super presentation. 

Year 4 - Sophia  for settling into 
Class 4 really well! Welcome to 
Staindrop!  

Year 5 - Whole class for            
enthusiasm and behaviour on 
our fab class trip to Bolton.    

Year 6 - The whole class for 
tackling their SATs head on with 
a positive attitude. We couldn’t 
be more proud . 
Congratulations!  

Reception - Joshua it’s great to 
have you back. Well done!  

Key Dates for Your Diary 2019 
Friday 24th May - Yr5 Assembly, 9.10am 

**Friday 24th May - School breaks up for Half Term** 

**Monday 3rd June -School re-opens** 
Friday 7th June - Reception Assembly, 9.10am 

Mon 10th to Thurs 13th June - Yr5 Bikeability 

Tues 11th June - Yr6 Leavers Service in Durham Cathedral 

Friday 14th June - Yr2 Assembly, 9.10am 

Thurs 27th June - Sports Day 

Friday 28th June - Yr3 Assembly, 9.10am 

Thurs 4th July - Yr4 Assembly, 9.10am 

Friday 5th July - Yr1 Assembly, 9.10am 

Wed 10th July - Nursery Graduation 

Sat 13th July - Staindrop Carnival 

Sun 14th July - FOS Festival 

Tues 16th + Wed 17th - Yr6 Performance 

Thurs 18th July - Yr6 Leavers Service, Parents Welcome 

Friday 19th July - School breaks up for Summer 

All family members welcome to come along to Class          

 

Class of  The Week  Award  
for Attendance -  Yr 4 

Golden Broom Award  -  Yr 3 
This week’s attendance is  93% 

 

                                                 
Marvellous  

Maths Award 
 

Reception - Esme 
Year 1 - Ffion 
Year 2 - Miles 
Year 3 - Nate 
Year 4 - Felix  
Year 5 - Joe 

 
Reader of the Week 

Award 
 

Reception - Tabatha 
Year 1 -  Robin 
Year 2 - Charlie 
Year 3 - Rosie 
Year 4 - Finlay 
Year 5 - Olivia 

OPEN AFTERNOON FOR PROSPECTIVE PARENTS. 
Thursday 6th June we are holding an open afternoon for    

prospective parents to pop in anytime from 1.30pm until 

4.30pm. There will be complimentary tea and scones and a 

chance for them to look around. If you know anyone who might 

be interested please ask them to phone the school office on 

01833 660 334. 

 

CLASS 

5 

 

CLASS 

6 

NEW AFTER SCHOOL CLUB 
After half term we have an extra after school club 

on a Monday night.  

As well as French Club we will also have Forest 

School/ Gardening Club. For some exciting outdoor 

adventures 

please book at the office. 


